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Breckland

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Manual Reference Client Company Name
Number Issue Date  Licence Number Number Client First Name Surname (Where Applicable) Premises Name Licence Type Application Type
166234 03/04/2023  SL0256 SL0256 Michael Hudson The Zoological Society of East Anglia Small Society Lotteries Change of Promotor

166235 04/04/2023  SL0215 SL0215 Angela Christine Burrell Mattishall Primary School Small Society Lotteries Annual Fee
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Breckland

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with
the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name
Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
165989 04/04/2023 AWL0018 AWL0018 Matthew Winborn Woodland Meadows Boarding Kennels Animal Welfare Licence Renewal

166248 05/04/2023 SC1045 SC1045 Simon Richard O'Leary The Royal British Legion Poppy Appeal Street Collection Charity Return Received



Li ing Act 2003 - O

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of

Report

the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
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Breckland

Application
Number
166257
166019
166259
166256
166255
166254
166251
166261
166260

Issue Date

04/04/2023
04/04/2023
05/04/2023
05/04/2023
05/04/2023
05/04/2023
05/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023

Licence
Number
PL1134
PL1133
PL1063
PL1133
PLO365
PL1097
PL1165
PL1035
PL1157

Manual Reference
Number
PL1134
PL1133
PL1063
PL1133
PLO365
PL1097
PL1165
PL1035
PL1157

Client First Name

Yuk Chun Julie
Mark Peter
Yusuf

Client Surname

Lyng and District Community Hall CIO

Lyng and District Community Hall CIO
Chiu

Davis

Demirci

Company Name
(Where applicable)
Last Stop The Shop Narborough Ltd

Petrocell Holdings Ltd

Forest Holidays Limited
Bradenham Community Group

Premises Name

Last Stop

Lyng and District Community Hall
Wayland Garage

Lyng and District Community Hall
Oriental Gardens Chinese Restaurant
Thai Dereham

The Taste of Istanbul

Thorpe Woodlands

Bradenham Village Hall

Licence Type

Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Application Type

Premises Licence - Lapse due to company dissolving
Variation

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Suspension lifted

Annual Fee

Annual Fee



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being
satisfied that the decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

«Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

* applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Breckland

COUNCIL

Application

Number
166244
166243
166250
166249
166247
166267
166265

Licence
Issue Date Number

04/04/2023 HV0665
04/04/2023 PV0344
05/04/2023 HV0671
05/04/2023 HV0784
05/04/2023 PV0371
06/04/2023 CD0521
06/04/2023 PV0371

Manual
Reference
Number
HV0665
PV0344
HV0671
HV0784
PV0371
CD0521
PV0371

Client First Name

Tanya
Christopher John
Paul

Paul

Karen

Terence Mark
Karen

Client Surname Company name
James

Foster

Finn

Finn

Weir

Suttle

Weir

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle

Application Type

Renewal

Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
New Application

New Application

Notification of Points/Conviction
Change to Personalised Plate
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